
Indian Oil Corporation Limited 
IndianOil Institute of Petroleum Management 
83, Institutional Area, Sector 18,  
GURGAON – 122001, HARYANA 
Tel : 0124-2342964, 0124-2346697 
Fax:: 0124-2399361 

Corporate Office 

 
IIPMCC8147/CORR/02                         Date: 17.10.2023 
 

Corrigendum  
 

Subject : Corrigendum for Document Download/Sale End Date, Bid Submission 
End Date and Bid Opening Date  

 

Name of the Work : Hiring of services of Doctor at IiPM, Gurugram 
 

Tender Ref No.  : IIPMCC8147 

 
Document No. : IiPMSS1237 
 

Tender Id  : 2023_IOCL_727725_1 (for https://eprocure.gov.in/) 
 

Corrigendum No. : 02 

 
 
 

Change in Dates 

Download of tender documents /Sale End Date 25.10.2023 up to 18:00 Hrs IST 

Bid Preparation & Submission  25.10.2023 up to 18:00 Hrs IST 

Date & Time for Opening of Tender 

Techno-Commercial Part of the Tender 
shall be opened on 26.10.2023 at 15:00 
Hrs IST or at a later date/time 
Convenient thereafter. 

 
Note: 
Bids are to be submitted in two separate envelopes mentioning PART-I & PART-II in sealed 
envelopes and should reach the office on or before the stipulated date & time on the address 
mentioned in tender Document.  
 
All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

 
 

for and on behalf, 
Tender Inviting Authority, 

Indian Oil Corporation Limited 


